Volgorde
Week 37

Week 38

Week 39

Week 40

Week 41

Week 42

Aanvang
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
20.00 uur
20.00 uur

19.30 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
20.00 uur

19.30 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
20.00 uur

19.30 uur
20.00 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
20.00 uur

19.30 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
20.00 uur

19.30 uur
20.00 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
20.00 uur

1° Helft Competitie 2025 - 2026

Dag
maandag
donderdag
donderdag
donderdag
woensdag
donderdag

woensdag
woensdag
donderdag
donderdag
donderdag
donderdag

maandag

woensdag
donderdag
donderdag
donderdag
donderdag

woensdag
woensdag
donderdag
donderdag
donderdag
donderdag

maandag

woensdag
donderdag
donderdag
donderdag
donderdag

woensdag
woensdag
donderdag
donderdag
donderdag
donderdag

Datum Team Thuis

8-sep
11-sep
11-sep
11-sep
10-sep
11-sep

17-sep
17-sep
18-sep
18-sep
18-sep
18-sep

22-sep
24-sep
25-sep
25-sep
25-sep
25-sep

1-okt
1-okt
2-okt
2-okt
2-okt
2-okt

6-okt
8-okt
9-okt
9-okt
9-okt
9-okt

15-okt
15-okt
16-okt
16-okt
16-okt
16-okt

BVM 1

De Poedels 2

DVK 't Perron 1

Het Wapen van Budel 2
De Bellevue

B.V. Gastel 2

BVM 2

B.V. Van Horne

DVK 't Perron 2

Het Wapen van Budel 1
De Poedels 1

B.V. Gastel 1

BVM 1

B.V. Van Horne

De Poedels 2

DVK 't Perron 1

Het Wapen van Budel 2
B.V. Gastel 2

BVM 2

De Bellevue

DVK 't Perron 2

De Poedels 1

Het Wapen van Budel 1
B.V. Gastel 1

BVM 1

B.V. Van Horne

DVK 't Perron 1

Het Wapen van Budel 2
De Poedels 1

B.V. Gastel 2

BVM 2

De Bellevue

De Poedels 2

DVK 't Perron 2

Het Wapen van Budel 1
B.V. Gastel 1

Team Uit

BVM 2

Het Wapen van Budel 1
DVK 't Perron 2

De Poedels 1

B.V. Gastel 1

B.V. Van Horne

De Bellevue

BVM 1

Het Wapen van Budel 2
DVK 't Perron 1

B.V. Gastel 2

De Poedels 2

De Bellevue

De Poedels 1

BVM 2

B.V. Gastel 1

Het Wapen van Budel 1
DVK 't Perron 2

DVK 't Perron 1

De Poedels 2

B.V. Van Horne

BVM 1

B.V. Gastel 2

Het Wapen van Budel 2

De Poedels 2

Het Wapen van Budel 1
De Bellevue

BVM 2

DVK 't Perron 2

B.V. Gastel 1

B.V. Gastel 2

Het Wapen van Budel 2
DVK 't Perron 1

BVM 1

De Poedels 1

B.V. Van Horne



Volgorde
Week 43

Week 44

Week 45

Week 46

Week 47

Aanvang
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
20.00 uur

19.30 uur
20.00 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
20.00 uur

19.30 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
20.00 uur

19.30 uur
20.00 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
20.00 uur

19.30 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
20.00 uur

1° Helft Competitie 2025 - 2026 (Vervolg)

Dag
maandag
woensdag
donderdag
donderdag
donderdag
donderdag

woensdag
woensdag
donderdag
donderdag
donderdag
donderdag

maandag

woensdag
donderdag
donderdag
donderdag
donderdag

woensdag
woensdag
donderdag
donderdag
donderdag
donderdag

maandag

woensdag
donderdag
donderdag
donderdag
donderdag

Datum
20-okt
22-okt
23-okt
23-okt
23-okt
23-okt

29-okt
29-okt
30-okt
30-okt
30-okt
30-okt

3-nov
5-nov
6-nov
6-nov
6-nov
6-nov

12-nov
12-nov
13-nov
13-nov
13-nov
13-nov

17-nov
19-nov
20-nov
20-nov
20-nov
20-nov

Team Thuis

BVM 1

B.V. Van Horne

DVK 't Perron 2

Het Wapen van Budel 2
De Poedels 1

B.V. Gastel 2

BVM 2

De Bellevue

De Poedels 2

DVK 't Perron 1

Het Wapen van Budel 1
B.V. Gastel 1

BVM 1

B.V. Van Horne

DVK 't Perron 2

Het Wapen van Budel 1
De Poedels 1

B.V. Gastel 2

BVM 2

De Bellevue

De Poedels 2

DVK 't Perron 1

Het Wapen van Budel 2
B.V. Gastel 1

BVM 1

B.V. Van Horne

DVK 't Perron 2

Het Wapen van Budel 1
De Poedels 1

B.V. Gastel 1

Team Uit

DVK 't Perron 1

BVM 2

Het Wapen van Budel 1
De Poedels 2

B.V. Gastel 1

De Bellevue

De Poedels 1

B.V. Van Horne

B.V. Gastel 2

Het Wapen van Budel 2
BVM 1

DVK 't Perron 2

Het Wapen van Budel 2
De Poedels 2

BVM 2

B.V. Gastel 1

De Bellevue

DVK 't Perron 1

Het Wapen van Budel 1
DVK 't Perron 2

De Poedels 1

B.V. Van Horne

B.V. Gastel 2

BVM 1

B.V. Gastel 2

Het Wapen van Budel 2
De Poedels 2

De Bellevue

DVK 't Perron 1

BVM 2



Volgorde
Week 48

Week 49

Week 50

Week 51

Week 52

Week 01

Week 02

Aanvang
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
20.00 uur

19.30 uur
20.00 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
20.00 uur

19.30 uur
20.00 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
20.00 uur

19.30 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
20.00 uur

19.30 uur
19.30 uur

19.30 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur

19.30 uur
20.00 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
20.00 uur

2° Helft Competitie 2025 - 2026

Dag

woensdag
woensdag
donderdag
donderdag
donderdag
donderdag

maandag

woensdag
donderdag
donderdag
donderdag
donderdag

woensdag
woensdag
donderdag
donderdag
donderdag
donderdag

maandag

woensdag
donderdag
donderdag
donderdag
donderdag

maandag
dinsdag

maandag
dinsdag
vrijdag

woensdag
woensdag
donderdag
donderdag
donderdag
donderdag

Datum
26-nov
26-nov
27-nov
27-nov
27-nov
27-nov

1-dec
3-dec
4-dec
4-dec
4-dec
4-dec

10-dec
10-dec
11-dec
11-dec
11-dec
11-dec

15-dec
17-dec
18-dec
18-dec
18-dec
18-dec

22-dec
23-dec

29-dec
30-dec
2-jan

7-jan
7-jan
8-jan
8-jan
8-jan
8-jan

BVM 2

B.V. Van Horne

DVK 't Perron 2

Het Wapen van Budel 1
De Poedels 1

B.V. Gastel 1

BVM 1

De Bellevue

De Poedels 2

DVK 't Perron 1

Het Wapen van Budel 2
B.V. Gastel 2

BVM 2

De Bellevue

De Poedels 2

DVK 't Perron 2

Het Wapen van Budel 1
B.V. Gastel 1

BVM 1

B.V. Van Horne

De Poedels 2

DVK 't Perron 1

Het Wapen van Budel 2
B.V. Gastel 2

Inhaalwedstrijden
Inhaalwedstrijden

Inhaalwedstrijden
Inhaalwedstrijden
Inhaalwedstrijden

BVM 2

De Bellevue

DVK 't Perron 2

Het Wapen van Budel 1
De Poedels 1

B.V. Gastel 1

Team Uit

BVM 1

B.V. Gastel 2

DVK 't Perron 1

De Poedels 2

Het Wapen van Budel 2
De Bellevue

B.V. Van Horne

BVM 2

B.V. Gastel 1

Het Wapen van Budel 1
DVK 't Perron 2

De Poedels 1

Het Wapen van Budel 2
DVK't Perron 1

BVM 1

De Poedels 1

B.V. Van Horne

B.V. Gastel 2

De Poedels 1

DVK 't Perron 2

De Bellevue

BVM 2

B.V. Gastel 1

Het Wapen van Budel 1

De Poedels 2

BVM 1

B.V. Gastel 2

Het Wapen van Budel 2
B.V. Van Horne

DVK 't Perron 1



Volgorde
Week 03

Week 04

Week 05

Week 06

Week 07

Week 08

Week 09

Aanvang
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
20.00 uur

19.30 uur
20.00 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
20.00 uur

19.30 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
20.00 uur

19.30 uur
20.00 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
20.00 uur

19.30 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
20.00 uur

19.30 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur

19.30 uur
20.00 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
20.00 uur

2° Helft Competitie 2025 - 2026 (Vervolg)

Dag
maandag
woensdag
donderdag
donderdag
donderdag
donderdag

woensdag
woensdag
donderdag
donderdag
donderdag
donderdag

maandag

woensdag
donderdag
donderdag
donderdag
donderdag

woensdag
woensdag
donderdag
donderdag
donderdag
donderdag

maandag

woensdag
donderdag
donderdag
donderdag
donderdag

woensdag
donderdag
vrijdag

woensdag
woensdag
donderdag
donderdag
donderdag
donderdag

Datum
12-jan
14-jan
15-jan
15-jan
15-jan
15-jan

21-jan
21-jan
22-jan
22-jan
22-jan
22-jan

26-jan
28-jan
29-jan
29-jan
29-jan
29-jan

4-feb
4-feb
5-feb
5-feb
5-feb
5-feb

9-feb

11-feb
12-feb
12-feb
12-feb
12-feb

18-feb
19-feb
20-feb

25-feb
25-feb
26-feb
26-feb
26-feb
26-feb

BVM 1

B.V. Van Horne

DVK 't Perron 1

Het Wapen van Budel 2
De Poedels 1

B.V. Gastel 2

BVM 2

De Bellevue

De Poedels 2

DVK 't Perron 1

Het Wapen van Budel 1
B.V. Gastel 1

BVM 1

B.V. Van Horne

DVK 't Perron 2

Het Wapen van Budel 2
De Poedels 1

B.V. Gastel 2

BVM 2

De Bellevue

De Poedels 2

DVK 't Perron 1

Het Wapen van Budel 2
B.V. Gastel 1

BVM 1

B.V. Van Horne

DVK 't Perron 2

Het Wapen van Budel 1
De Poedels 1

B.V. Gastel 2

Inhaalwedstrijden
Inhaalwedstrijden
Inhaalwedstrijden

BVM 2

De Bellevue

De Poedels 2

DVK 't Perron 1

Het Wapen van Budel 2
B.V. Gastel 2

Team Uit

DVK 't Perron 2

B.V. Gastel 1

De Poedels 2

De Bellevue

Het Wapen van Budel 1
BVM 2

B.V. Van Horne

B.V. Gastel 2

Het Wapen van Budel 2
BVM 1

DVK 't Perron 2

De Poedels 1

Het Wapen van Budel 1
De Bellevue

B.V. Gastel 1

DVK 't Perron 1

BVM 2

De Poedels 2

DVK 't Perron 2

De Poedels 1

B.V. Van Horne

B.V. Gastel 2

BVM 1

Het Wapen van Budel 1

B.V. Gastel 1

DVK 't Perron 1

De Bellevue

BVM 2

De Poedels 2

Het Wapen van Budel 2

B.V. Gastel 1

Het Wapen van Budel 1
DVK 't Perron 2

De Poedels 1

B.V. Van Horne

BVM 1



